62 W W W. G L O B A L U X L I G H T I N G . C O M
LED Residential
﻿LED Undercabinet Fixture
APPLICATION
FEATURES
DIMENSIONS
The UCL series is a next generation, direct wire undercabinet fixture that Provides task or accent lighting in commercial, retail, hospitality and residential applications. Ideal
for use under and over cabinets, display cases, task lighting, office lighting, coves and utility/work areas. Standard knockouts are located on top, back or ends for direct
connection.  A direct wire UL listed connector is included and is suitable for 3/8” flexible conduit or 3 wire Romex.
•  High-transmission (White) Acrylic lens with excellent distribution
and uniformity.
•  Direct replacement for fluorescent
•  120V line voltage fixture
•  Low profile (1” deep)
•  Hard-wire connections
•  Four finishes available (white, black, nickel and oil-rubbed bronze)
•  Optional Rocker switch
•  Hinged Wireway cover
•   Option for 3000/4000 Kelvin, Duel Kelvin switching
UCL
ORDERING INFORMATION
9-9” Length
12- 12” Length²
18- 18’’ Length²
24- 24” Length²
33- 33” Length²
42- 42” Length²
5-5W, 9” Length²
5- 5W, 12” Length²
9-9W, “18” Length²
9-9W, “21” Length²
9- 9W, 24” Length²
14-14W, 33” Length²
18-18W, 42” Length²
120D- 120V, Triac Dimming²
MV- 120-277V¹
SERIES FORM FACTOR RATED WATTAGE DRIVER TYPE
UCL
Example Model Number: UCL-12-4-120D-930-WH
930/40-90 CRI; 3000-4000 Kelvin
Dual color switch²
930-90 CRI; 3000 Kelvin¹
940-90 CRI; 4000 Kelvin¹
CRI AND KELVIN
NS- Nickel Satin¹ ²
ORB- Oil Rubbed Bronze¹ ²
WH- White²
FINISH
CONSTRUCTION
Low profile steel housing available in white, nickel, satin, or oil rubbed bronze finishes.
Designed to prevent “hot spots” on counter tops. Lens design and materials provide
uniform appearance without pixilation.
WARRANTY
CERTIFICATION
ELECTRICAL
Equipped standard with 120V 15-100% triac dimming driver operating at 60Hz.
All luminaires are built to UL 1598 and 2108 standards, and bear appropriate ETL labels.
Wet location labeling is standard. Emergency equipped fixtures labeled UL924. Adheres to
LM70, LM80, and TM21 industry standards. Dedicated 120V Models are FCC Title 47 CFR,
Part 15, Class B for residential and commercial applications. California Title 24 Compliant,
JA8 compliant, CEC listed.
3-year limited warranty.  See complete warranty for terms and exclusions. (Labor
not included).
MOUNTING
Designed for mounting on 3” electrical using J-Box.
UCL-9-5-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-12-5-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-18-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-21-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-24-9-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-33-14-120D-930/40-WH
UCL-42-18-120D-930/40-WH
QUICK SHIP
Notes:
¹Made to order items. Minimum 90 day lead time. Minimum 500 order quantity.
2DLC Premium Listed
3Quick ship: 3000K. Other CCTs may require a lead time or be a special order.
4Typical color consistency, may vary or be changed.
5L70 hours calculated based on LED package manufacturer LM80 reprot and ISTMT report of LED in luminaire